1 www.semtech.com
PROTECTION PRODUCTS
SMDA05C THRU SMDA24C
Bidirectional TVS Array
for Protection of Four Lines
Transient protection for data lines to
IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD) ±15kV (air), ±8kV (contact)
IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT) 40A (5/50ns)

T.C51ADMS 51 eerFbP ebuT/59 A/N
T.C42ADMS 42 eerFbP ebuT/59 A/N
Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Semtech:
  SMDA24C.TBT  SMDA12C.TBT  SMDA05C.TBT  SMDA15C.TBT
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC